
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 21 0 0 0 1 0 5

Confirmation Notice 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jury Notice 51 3 0 0 1 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 555297 56 1 3 193 5 0

NVRA by Mail 10 0 0 0 1 0 0

Online Voter Registration 106 1 0 1 2 0 0

Online Voter Update 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Provisional Ballot Change 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Social Security Administration 30 2 0 0 1 0 0

State Designated Agencies 74 0 0 0 3 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2025 To: 04/30/2025

Board of Elections: Charles Date: 05/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

310 63 1 4 203 5 586TOTAL 6

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 170 99 1 0 98 7 375

Death Notice 78 26 0 0 13 2 119

Moved Out of State 5 11 0 0 1 0 17

Non-Citizen 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

351 161 2 0 163 12 689TOTAL

County Transfer Out 96 25 1 0 48 3 173

Duplicate/Merged 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

72 23 0 0 23 18 136

29 23 3 0 69 136

From

To 12

-43 0 3 0 46 -6 0TOTAL
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2025 To: 04/30/2025

Board of Elections: Charles Date: 05/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

76782 23939 126 91 26054 1701 128693

310 63 1 4 203 586

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 5

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

6

-85 -37

3 0

0 0

0 6

-17

0

-2

15

-141

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-43

-170 -99

0 3

-1 0

0 46

-98

-6

-7

0

-375

* REACTIVATED (+) 14 2 0 0 5 0 21

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -96 -25 -1 0 -48 -3 -173

76718 23846 128 95 26151 1688 128626END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2025 To: 04/30/2025

Board of Elections: Charles Date: 05/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

Motor Vehicle Administration 13 3 0 0 4 0 20

Moved Out of State 7 9 0 0 7 1 24

Online Voter Registration 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

31 15 0 0 13 1 60TOTAL

9 2 0 0 1 0County Transfer Out 12

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

2850 1153 6 4 1552 106 5671BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -9 -10 0 0 -7 -1 -27

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

170 99

0 0

1 0

0 0

98

0

7

0

375

*REACTIVATED (-) -13 -3 0 0 -5 0 -21

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -9 0-2 0 -1 0 -12

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2989 1237 7 4 1637 112 5986TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

76718 23846 128 95 26151 1688 128626ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 2989 1237 7 4 1637 112 5986

79707 25083 135 99 27788 1800 134612TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

255

299

109

19
Address Changes Statewide 19038
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 04/01/2025 To: 04/30/2025

Board of Elections: Charles Date: 05/01/2025
Report No.: VR-013

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.
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